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Distanta
Cod cO■umbofi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
CeaS BENZING
S ttp.cron■ zare
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+044.27.18′ 5

11.09.21 19:57:47
11.09.21 19157:47
11.09.21 19:57:47
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Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansari土
Co■ umbO ftt■
Longtttudttne

CPS Ceas Atomic
+000 ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Por. sOs■ ti

ん _ 7

ManO■ e Danut
+026.12.02′ 5

14.09.21 08:37:38  GPS
14.09.21 08:37:36 -Oo2
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592190
592184
592159
592200
592176
592163
592164
592156
592157
592153
592162
592166
592172
592174
592175
592180
592181
592183
592187
592188
592192
592193
592196
592199

DAlB6579
DAOC55FF
DA1 25AEB
DAlB663B
DA0652E0
DAFl B2CB
DA1 259BB
DA1 25CB4
DA1 25CCB
DA1259C9
DA125770
DA06505E
DA1 259541
DA125A4C
DA125A6B
DA065079
DA125A05
DAFlB58F
DAFlB280
DAlB669D
DAlB64Al
DAlB662A
DAlB6601
DAl B65BB
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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『
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28:09.4
35:38.4
38:48_5
38:49.9
42:56.6
44105_9
51:02.6
55:11.8
01:02.2
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01
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009
013
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F
F
F
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Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por -

Por.
Por.
Por.
Por'.

nesosit
nesosi-t
nesosrt
nesosit
nesosit
noqnc i ]-

nesosit
nesosit
nesos i t
nesosit
nesos i t
nesosrt
nesosit
nesosit
nesoslt

019
020
021
024
025
028
029
031
033

/たLc“瞥 ∠浅蛤
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Comrsla controi

Versiune Sw   : RO-04.30 Cttd cOncurs   : o30154
Antena club   : BENZING 48903603 sw-4.5 Hw-8.0
Ant.: ol:38210827-1 02:38210827-4 03:38210827-2
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